Yates
State

Petroleum Corp +ion

K #4

Eddy Co., NM

324

801
1,150
1,267
1,745
2,241
2,739
3,238
3,700
4,168
4,666
5,165
5,392
5,879
6,375
6,843
75220
7,533
7,810
7,861
8,352
8,814
9,307
9,560

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

3/4
1/4

1-1/4

1-1/4

P
I

p—

~

S~

I
—
~
S~

1
w W

NN

DN = = = = = e =
i

[yl
I
f—t
~
S~

1-3/4

[\S]

1-1/4
1-3/4

farrl—

By: Ray Peterson
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before mne
this _26th _ day of September , 1997 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING CO;;%%ziijz—Jz_—ﬁAéé;zsz/ﬁ

_ Notary Public for Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas



