Yates Petroleum Corp tion State K #4 Eddy Co., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

- -

324	3/4
801	1/4
1,150	2
1,267	1-1/4
1,745	1
2,241	1-1/4
2,739	1
3,238	1-1/4
3,700	1
4,168	1
4,666	1
5,165	1
5,392	1-1/4
5,879	1
6,375	1
6,843	1-3/4
7,220	1-3/4
7,533	2
7,810	2-1/4
7,861	1-3/4
8,352	2
8,814	1-1/4
9,307	1-3/4
9,560	1

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

		The	for	ego	ing	ins	trun	nent	was	ackno	owle	edge	ed b	efore	me
thi	s	26t	:h	day	of		Sept	ember	/	19 <u>97</u>	·	by	RAY	PETE	RSON
on	be	hali	f of	PE	TERS	ON	DRII	LINC	G COM	IPANY .	•			/	\cap
										101	<i>.</i> .	<u> </u>			

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas

internet and internet